
 

Lunch Orders Available Wednesday  
& Friday through:  

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/ 

Attendance - 
Please advise the school prior to 9am if your child will be absent 

using the below methods: 
Email: Koroit.ps@education.vic.gov.au 

Phone: 5565 8332 

                                                               WEEK 7 

Monday 14 March  Labour Day Public Holiday (No School) 

Tuesday 15 March Foundation students to attend school full time from now on. 
School Council meeting (sub finance) 6-7pm School Council 7-8pm (WEBEX) 

Wed 15 March  Lunch Order Day 

Friday 17 March  Lunch Order Day 
Book Club Orders Due Back Today 
School Leader Badge Presentations 3.10pm  

                                                             WEEK 8 

Monday 21 March  

Wed 23 March Lunch order Day 
Community Connection Meeting 2pm—KDPS Admin Building (New Parents Welcome) 
Hawkesdale P-12 College Open night 6.30pm  

Thurs 24 March KDPS Athletics—Grades F-2 (held on KDPS oval)  

Friday 25 March Lunch Order Day 
Go Purple for Epilepsy Day (Wear Purple) Gold Coin Donation 

                                                             WEEK 9 

Tues 29 March Tower Hill Excursion (Select Students) 

Wed 30 March District Athletics (information to come) 
Lunch Order Day 

Friday 1 April  Lunch Order Day 
March Awards Assembly 3pm –Parents welcome  

Sat 2 April KDPS Working Bee 10am—2pm 

                                                            WEEK 10 

Wed April 4 Lunch Order Day 
Warrnambool College open night from 4pm 

Tues 5 April Building & Grounds Meeting 5.30pm  

Wed 6 April Brauer Open night 6pm 

Friday April 8  Colour Explosion Day (Wear a white top/clothes) 
No Lunch Orders  
Last Day of Term 1—2.30 Pick up time. 

                                                          TERM 2, WEEK 1 

Tuesday 26 April First Day of Term 2 

  

Monday 2 May  3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 8 weeks) 

Thursday 5 May May Race Day (Pupil Free Day) 

Friday 6 May Curriculum Day (Pupil Free Day) (Pending School council Approval) 
Grade 4-6 Division Athletics (Those who qualify) 

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/


 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

Dear parents and carers, 

Important feedback on the rapid antigen testing (RAT) program is being sought from our school community through a 

short survey that has been developed by the Department of Health. 

RATs are helping students and staff to safely return to school and ensure positive cases are identified as quickly as  

possible. All RATs ordered by the Victorian government for schools are effective in detecting coronavirus (COVID-19) 

variants, including Omicron. 

To help evaluate and improve the roll-out of the program to schools and ensure that staff and students have the  

required support, a short survey is being sent to parents at a sample of Victorian schools.   

Our school has been selected to complete the survey from Tuesday 8 March 2022. The survey is voluntary and  

anonymous. Our school will have no access to your individual data or responses. The link to the survey is here: 

Rapid Antigen Testing in Schools Survey - Parent Survey 
You are asked to complete the survey by 5.00pm Sunday 13 March 2022. 

Kind regards, 

Marina Milich 

Koroit & District Primary School 

https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fdhhschange.syd1.qualtrics.com%2Fjfe%2Fform%2FSV_d6HoFq2NndjWxDM&data=04%7C01%7Ckoroit.ps%40education.vic.gov.au%7C1168c7d445744d6fe58e08da009212fc%7Cd96cb3371a8744cfb69b3cec334a4c1f%7C0%7C0%7C6


T: 5565 8332   F: 5565 8812   E: koroit.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au  
https://www.koroitps.vic.edu.au/ 

 

Principal: Marina Milich -  School Council President: Jac Monk 

FROM THE PRINCIPAL 
KDPS UNIFORM OPTIONS  
AVAILABLE FROM THE OFFICE 
      (dependant on stock levels) 
 
 2022 pricing: 

KDPS School Bag $46.00 
KDPS School Beanie (small & Large Sizes) $20.00 
KDPS School Hat $15.00 
KDPS School socks (suits age 10-12) $5.00 
KDPS School Sports Tops $34.00 

 
 

Current Sports Shirt Stock Levels— 
 

Size 8 1 

Size 10 2 

Size 12 2 


